Parents Feedback 2016

Sr. No Particulars Out of 18

Strongly Agree 12

1 Getting Admi.ssion in the Départment/University Agree s

for my ward is matter of pride for me. Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 3

5 The admission process in the department Agree 15

/University is fair and accurate Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 5

3 My ward is improving his knowledge base through | Agree 13

interaction with professors Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 2

4 The discipline in the Department/University Agree 16

Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 5

c The atm.osphere in the Department/University is Agree 13
conductive for learning -

Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 12

6 There is positive change in the behaviour of my Agree 6

ward after joining the Department/University Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 17

7 | have great respect to th Sant Gadge Baba Agree 1

Amravati University Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 9

8 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is one of the | Agree 9

best Universities Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 5

9 The University information is accessible to all Agree 13

Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 2

10 The curriculam of the course is well designed and | Agree 16

pramotes learning experiance of the students Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 2

11 Employability is given focus in the curriculam Agree 16

design Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 2

12 The curriculam incorporates recent changes in the | Agree 13

area Disagree 3

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 3

13 The University Employees are cooperative Agree 15

Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0

Strongly Agree 9

14 The changes introduced in the University in recent | Agree 9

years are progressive Disagree 0

Strongly Disagree 0




Sr. No Particulars | Out of 18
1. Increase frequency of City Bus
2. More Practical oriented course
] should be needed
15 Suggestions

3. No Improvement
4. Hostel facility should be
improve




MCA / ME / M. Sc. Student Feedback 2016

MCA ME M.Sc.
Sr. No. Particular Rating
Out of 60| Out of 27| Out of 18
10 1 0 0
9 17 22 4
8 18 5 8
Learning value(in terms of 7 11 0 1
Qi1 skills, concept, knowledge, 6 1 0 1
analytical abilities, or 5 1 0 1
broadening perspectives) 4 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
10 3 0 0
9 3 11 5
8 16 10 3
7 21 6 5
QL2 Applicability/relevance to real 6 5 0 1
life situation 5 1 0 0
4 2 0 0
3 0 0 1
2 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
10 2 0 0
9 4 8 3
8 23 13 4
7 7 6 7
Q1.3 | Depth of course content 6 8 0 0
5 3 0 1
4 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
2 2 0 0
1 0 0 0
10 0 0 0
9 6 11 1
8 16 10 9
7 15 5 4
6 3 1 0
Q1.4 |Extent of coverage of course 5 5 0 1
4 2 0 0
3 1 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0




MCA ME M.Sc.
Sr. No. Particular Rating
Out of 60| Out of 27| Out of 18
10 2 0 0
9 8 14 8
8 17 8 2
7 16 5 4
Extent of effort required by 6 3 0 0
Ql.5
students 5 3 0 0
4 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
2 1 0 1
1 0 0 0
10 2 3 0
9 3 9 4
8 19 10 9
7 15 5 1
QL6 Relevance/learning value of 6 8 0 0
"~ |project/report 5 1 0 1
4 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
10 0 0 0
9 10 25 9
8 19 1 3
7 11 1 1
. 6 4 0 1
Q1.7 |Overall rating c 1 0 5
4 0 0 0
3 1 0 0
2 0 0 0
1 0 0 1
1. Challenging 15 23 11
2. adequate 36 4 7
Q2 |The syllabus was 3. Indequate 3 0 0
4. Irrelevant 0 0 0
5. Needs Improvement 4 0 0
1. Challenging 11 27 5
2. adequate 41 0 11
3. Indequate 1 0 1
Q3 Your background for benifiting|4. Irrelevant 0 0 0
from the course was
4 0 1
5. Needs Improvement




MCA ME M.Sc.
Sr. No. Particular Rating
Out of 60 | Out of 27 | Out of 18
1. 90 to 100% 9 0 1
2. 75 to 909
How much of the syllabus was 0 90% 32 0 13
Q4 taught in class 3.50to 75% 15 27 0
g 4. 40 to 50% 2 0 4
5. less than 40% 1 0 0
1. Excellent 29 0 10
What is your opinion about 2. adequate 25 25 7
Q5 |the library holdings for the 3. inadequate 0 1 0
course? 4. Poor 2 1 1
5. Very poor 0 0 0
1. Very good 9 0 5
2. d 40 25 13
Are you able to get the £00
Q6 . ) 3. average 7 1 0
prescribed readings?
4. Poor 3 1 0
5. Very poor 0 0 0
1. Very good 9 0 5
. . 2. good 43 25 13
The internal evaluation system
Q7 L 3. average 6 2 0
as it exists is
4. Poor 1 0 0
5. Very poor 0 0 0
- 1.100 % 8 0 4
In your opinion, how much of
. 2.75% 39 0 9
the total weightage of course
Q8 . 3.50 % 10 27 5
should the internal assesment S
account for? 4.25% 2 0 0
' 5. less than 25% 0 0 0
1. Understanding the course 17 0 10
. . 2. early discovery of difficulti] 14 27 1
is the internal assesment - -
Q9 ) 3. Interaction with the teach 17 0 3
system conducive to
4. regular work 8 0 3
5. Contineous self assesmen{] 2 0 1
Q10 The internal assesment 1. Fairly in how many course 783 77 673
system operated (give 2. unfairly in how many cour 407 28 120
When you meet students who |1. Inferior 8 1 2
Q11 |have taken a similar 2. Superior 23 26 10
programme at other 3. equal 27 0 6
1. Very good 22 1 11
2. good 35 25 6
3. 3 1 1
How do you rate the student- 2 foge 5 5 5
Q12 [Jteacher relationship in the -
university as a whole?
0 0 0

5. Very poor




MCA ME M.Sc.
Sr. No. Particular Rating
Out of 60 | Out of 27 | Out of 18
1. Very good 22 17 15
How do you rate the student- |2. good 34 10 2
Q13 [Jteacher relationship in your |3. satisfactory 4 0 1
department? 4. Unsatisfactory 0 0 0
5. Very poor 0 0 0
1. Very helpful 8 0 6
How do you find the 2. helpful 47 27 12
Q14 |University's administrative 3. indifferent 2 0 0
officers? 4. Unhelpful 2 0 0
5. cumbersome 0 0 0
1. Very good 14 0 5
What is your rating on hostel 2. good 26 27 10
Q15 e 3. average 12 0 1
facilities?
4. Poor 1 0 1
5. Very poor 0 0 0
1. Very good 9 0 3
How do you rate the health 2. good 24 26 9
Qle6 o 3. average 15 1 4
care facilities?
4. Poor 10 0 1
5. Very poor 0 0 0
Did you participate in any of |1. Often 22 11 11
Q17 the extra curricular activities 2. rarely 20 16 5
of the Department/ 3. sometimes 15 0 2
University? 4. never 0 0 0
1. Very good 10 4 6
What is your opinion about 2. good 39 22 10
Q18 Joutreach activity of the 3. average 7 0 2
Department? 4. Poor 2 1 0
5. Very poor 0 0 0
What was the attitude of 1. Co-operative 27 26 7
Q19 |teachers towards extra 2. encouraging 21 1 12
curricular activities? 3. Indifferent 2 0 0
Has your time in the university 1. Yes 33 27 12
020 been intellectually enriching ? 2. No 1 0 1
3. Marginally 5 0 4
Q21 After leaving the University 1. proudly 46 27 19
how will you talk about it? 2. disparangingly 3 0 0
Q22 [Overall Rating of the
Very Good 25 2 10
Good 18 24 6
Q22.1 |Academic Content Average 6 1 2
Poor 0 0 1
Very Poor 0 0 0




MCA ME M.Sc.
Sr. No. Particular Rating
Out of 60 | Out of 27 | Out of 18
Very Good 6 0 0
Good 29 25 15
Q22.2 |Fairness of evaluation Average 11 2 1
Poor 3 0 2
Very Poor 0 0 0
Very Good 13 1 10
Good 30 23 5
Q22.3 Jinteraction with faculty Average 5 3 2
Poor 1 0 1
Very Poor 0 0 0
Very Good 6 1 5
. ) Good 22 2 10
Interaction with
Q22.4 . , Average 16 22 1
administration

Poor 2 2 2
Very Poor 1 0 0
Very Good 26 14 9
Good 20 10 9
Q22.5 |Library Facilities Average 3 3 0
Poor 0 0 0
Very Poor 0 0 2
Very Good 19 2 6
Good 22 25 10
Q22.6 |Computer Facilities Average 9 0 0
Poor 0 0 0
Very Poor 0 0 0
Very Good 10 1 9
Good 26 26 5
Q22.7 JHostel Facilities Average 10 0 2
Poor 1 0 2
Very Poor 0 0 0
Very Good 8 0 6
Good 19 25 7
Q22.8 |Recreational facilities Average 21 2 3
Poor 2 0 2
Very Poor 0 0 0
Very Good 9 3 5
Good 24 24 11
Q22.9 |Extra-curicular activities Average 15 0 1
Poor 0 0 1
Very Poor 0 0 0
Very Good 8 9 8
Good 21 18 8
Q22.10|Sports facilities Average 18 0 1




Poor

Very Poor




Alumni Feedback 2016

Strongl Strongl
Sr. No [Particulars By Agree Disagree | . i
Agree Disagree
| feel proud to be student of Sant
1 Gadge Baba Amravati University 11 7 0 0
Department
The learning i had in the University
2 . . 5 13 0 0
Department is useful in my career
The developments in the University
3 Department in recent years are 10 8 0 0
appreciative
The new courses introduced meet
4 ) 1 12 0 0
contempory requirements.
Sant Gadge Baba University
5 Department is involving alumni in its 3 11 0 0
activities
The alumni have a role to play in
6 acedemically strengtherning the 1 7 1 0
University Department further.
The alumni have a role to play in
7 financially strenthening the University 3 4 2 0
Department
Formation of Department wise alumni
8 associations is a step in the right 1 7 1 0
direction.
The Department administration
should take initiative to efficientely
9 . 2 8 0 0
enroll and strenghthen the alumni
associations.
1. Paper checking should be
10 S i 5 strict.
uggestions
g8 2. Result should be declared
within 45 days
14
12
10
8 - W Strongly
6 Agree
4 .
2 B Agree
0 -
- - Disagree
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Feedback Strudent M.Sc. 2017

Q1. Please give the rating of your course on the foll

Rating

10

Learning value(in terms of skills, concept,
knowledge, analytical abilities, or
broadening perspectives)

Applicability/relevance to real life
situation

Depth of course content

Extent of coverage of course

Extent of coverage of course

Extent of effort required by students

N[N | N B |

Overall rating
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Q2.

The syllabus was

Rating

1. Challenging

2. adequate

3. Indequate

4. Irrelevant

5. Needs Improvement

L =l =l 1 k=)

Q3.

Your background for benifiting from the

Rating

1. Challenging

2. adequate

3. Indequate

4. Irrelevant

5. Needs Improvement

N[—=||N| D

Q4.

How much of the syllabus was taught in ¢

Rating

1. 90 to 100%

2.75 to 90%

3.50to 75%

4. 40 to 50%

5. less than 40%

Wl=—=|oo|H~]|=—

QS5.

What is your opinion about the library h

Rating

1. Excellent

13

2. adequate

3. inadequate

4. Poor

5. Very poor

=1 k=1 1)

Q6.

Are you able to get the prescribed readin

Rating

1. Very good

N

2. good

\O

3. average




4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 1

Q7. The internal evaluation system as it exist{Rating
1. Very good
2. good

3. average

4. Poor

5. Very poor

|1 |—=|o0|oo

Q8. In your opinion, how much of the total w|Rating
1. 100 %
2.75 %
3.50 %
4.25 %

— ]|

Q9. is the internal assesment system conduciyRating
1. Understanding the course

2. early discovery of difficulties
3. Interaction with the teacher
4. regular work

5. Contineous self assesment

= I M B RS

Q10. The internal assesment system operated (Rating
1. Fairly in how many courses 50%
2. unfairly in how many courses 50%

(Q11. When you meet students who have taken a sin{Rating
1. Inferior 3

2. Superior 10
3. equal 4

Q12. How do you rate the student-teacher relations|Rating

1. Very good 10
2. good

3. average
4. Poor

5. Very poor

[=] k=1 L= 1°4]

Q13. How do you rate the student-teacher relaRating
1. Very good
2. good 1
3. satisfactory

4. Unsatisfactory
5. Very poor

(=] k=1 k=] L= §%4

|Q 14. |H0w do you find the University's administrative officers?




Did you participate in any of the extra curricular activities of the Department/ University?

1. Very helpful 2
2. helpful 13
3. indifferent 1
4. Unhelpful 0
5. cumbersome 0
Q15 What is your rating on hostel facilities?
1. Very good 2
2. good 7
3. average 6
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q16 How do you rate the health care facilities?
1. Very good 1
2. good 7
3. average 8
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q17
1. Often 1
2. rarely 4
3. sometimes 11
4. never 0
Q18 What is your opinion about outreach activity of the Department?
1. Very good 2
2. good 9
3. average 5
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q19 What was the attitude of teachers towards extra curricular activities?
1. Co-operative 7
2. encouraging 10
3. Indifferent 0
Q20. Has your time in the university been intellectually enriching ?
1. Yes 16
2. No 1
3. Marginally 0
Q21. After leaving the University how will you talk about it?
1. proudly 17
2. disparangingly 0




Q22. Overall Rating of the Programme:

Very
Item Very good |Good |AVG |Poor |Poor
Academic Content 5 11 0 0 0
Fairness of evaluation 1 7 8 0 0
interaction with faculty 5 6 5 0 0
Interaction with administration 5 6 5 0 0
Library Facilities 6 9 0 0 0
Computer Facilities 5 10 0 1 0
Hostel Facilities 4 4 6 0 1
Recreational facilities 2 7 6 0 0
Extra-curicular activities 8 3 2 1 0
Sports facilities 3 8 2 2 0




Parents Feedback M.Sc.(2017)

Strongly Strongly
Sr. No. |Particulars Agree |Agree |Disagree |Disagree
Getting admission in the department/ University for my
1 . . 18 7 0 0
ward is a matter ofpride for me.
5 Tf.le admission process in the department/ University is 20 5 0 0
fair and accurate.
3 My WarFl is ir.nproving his knowladge base through 10 15 0 0
interaction with professors.
4  |The decipline in the Department/University. 9 15 1 0
5 The atm‘osphere in the DepartmentUniversity is - 14 3 0
conductive for learning.
There is a positive change in the Department/University
6 . ) . 12 13 0 0
is conductive for learning.
- | ha}ve g.reat respect to the Sant Gadge Baba Amravati 18 - 0 0
University.
3 Sar‘lt Ga.dge Baba Amravati University is one of the best 6 19 0 0
Universities.
9  |The university information is accessible to all. 3 19 3 0
The curriculam of the course is well designed and
10 . . 3 21 0 0
promotes learning experience of the students.
11 |Employability is given focus in the curriculum design. 2 14 1 8
12 |The curriculam incorporates recent changes in the area. 1 14 2 8
13 |The University Employees are cooperative. 3 12 9 0
The changes introduced in the University in recent
14 . 5 9 3 8
years are progressive.
25
20
H Strongly
Agree
1 M Agree
10 Disagree
5 - I | m Strongly
Disagree
0 -
123 456 7 8 91011121314




Students Feedback M.Sc.(2017)

. Strongl . Strongl
Sr. No. |Particulars gy Agree |Disagree |__. gy
Agree Disagree
L I feel proude to be the student of Sant Gadge 9 15 0 0
baba Amravati University Department.
The learning I had in the University Department
2 | . 15 9 0 0
is useful in my career.
3 The developments in the University Department » 2 0 0
in recent years are appreciative.
The new courses introduced meet contemporar
4 . PRV 10 4 0 0
requiremants.
5 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 14 10 0 0
Department in involving alumni in its activities.
The alumni have role to play in academically
6 |strengthening the University Department 4 20 0 0
further.
” The alumni have a role to play in financially 6 18 0 0
strengthening the University Department.
Formating of Departmetn wise alumni
8 e ) . o 6 18 0 0
associations is a step in the right direction.
The Department administration should take
9 |initiative to effeciently enroll and strengthen the 10 4 0 0
alumni associations.
25
20
15 A
B Strongly
10 - Agree
5 - B Agree
0 .
o o et A o PR Disagree
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Students Feedback MCA 2017

Q1. Please give the rating of your course on the fg Rating
1 2l 3 4 516]7] 8 9|10
Learning value(in terms of skills,
concept, knowledge, analytical abilities,
1{or broadening perspectives) 0 1 4 1 11314112 71 3
Applicability/relevance to real life
2|situation 0 21 1 0 315|5(12] 5] O
3|Depth of course content 1 1 1 1 S5I5[7 2[{10[ 2
4|Extent of coverage of course 0 3 1 0 21514 91 7] 2
5|Extent of coverage of course 1 2l O 2 31 1] 3]112] 5| 3
6|Extent of effort required by students 0 1l 5 0 21114 7112] 2
7|Overall rating 1 2 O 0 21 1(6f 4 7[ 9
Q2. The syllabus was Rating
1. Challenging 12
2. adequate 5
3. Indequate 1
4. Irrelevant 0
5. Needs Improvement 20
Q3. Your background for benifiting from t|Rating
1. Challenging 9
2. adequate 22
3. Indequate 1
4. Irrelevant 0
5. Needs Improvement 4
Q4. How much of the syllabus was taught ijRating
1. 90 to 100% 3
2.75 to 90% 25
3.50to 75% 8
4. 40 to 50% 2
5. less than 40% 0
Q5. What is your opinion about the library|Rating
1. Excellent 18
2. adequate 13
3. inadequate 2
4. Poor 4
5. Very poor 1
Q6. Are you able to get the prescribed read|Rating
1. Very good 3
2. good 30
3. average 3
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0




Q7.

The internal evaluation system as it exi

Rating

1. Very good 11
2. good 22
3. average 5
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q8. In your opinion, how much of the total [Rating
1. 100 % 2
2.75 % 23
3.50 % 11
4.25 % 0
Q9. is the internal assesment system condudRating
1. Understanding the course 16
2. early discovery of difficulties 6
3. Interaction with the teacher 8
4. regular work 2
5. Contineous self assesment 3
Q10. The internal assesment system operate{Rating
1. Fairly in how many courses 45.71%
2. unfairly in how many courses 45%
(Q11. When you meet students who have taken a s|Rating
1. Inferior 2
2. Superior 17
3. equal 14
Q12. How do you rate the student-teacher relatiojRating
1. Very good 18
2. good 11
3. average 7
4. Poor 1
5. Very poor 1
Q13. How do you rate the student-teacher re Rating
1. Very good 17
2. good 14
3. satisfactory 7
4. Unsatisfactory 0
5. Very poor 0




Q14

How do you find the University's administrative officers?

Did you participate in any of the extra curricular activities of the Department/ University?

Department?

rds extra curricular activities?

1. Very helpful 5
2. helpful 28
3. indifferent 3
4. Unhelpful 2
5. cumbersome 0
Q15 What is your rating on hostel facilities?
1. Very good 6
2. good 24
3. average 5
4. Poor 1
5. Very poor 0
Q16 How do you rate the health care facilities?
1. Very good 4
2. good 19
3. average 9
4. Poor 4
5. Very poor 2
Q17
1. Often 15
2. rarely 10
3. sometimes 9
4. never 3
0
Q18 What is your opinion about outreach activity of the
1. Very good 6
2. good 25
3. average 4
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 2
Q19 What was the attitude of teachers towa
1. Co-operative 17
2. encouraging 17
3. Indifferent 1
Q20. Has your time in the university been intellectually enriching ?
1. Yes 18
2. No 6
3. Marginally 6
Q21. After leaving the University how will you talk about it?
1. proudly 34
2. disparangingly 2




Q22. Overall Rating of the Programme:

Item Very good |Good|avg |Poor |Very Poor
Academic Content 10 22 3 0 0
Fairness of evaluation 5 27 3 0 0
interaction with faculty 20 12| 4 0 0
Interaction with administration 9 21 5 1 0
Library Facilities 9 22| 3 2 0
Computer Facilities 15 15| 3 2 1
Hostel Facilities 7 23 2 1 0
Recreational facilities 3 23 9 0 0
Extra-curicular activities 13 15 7 0 0
Sports facilities 7 16| 7 6 0




Parent Feedback MCA 2017

Strongly Strongly
Sr. No. |Particulars Agree |Agree [Disagree |Disagree
Getting admission in the department/ University
1 . . 8 27 1 0
for my ward is a matter ofpride for me.
» The.: adn‘liss‘ion Process in the department/ 10 24 1 0
University is fair and accurate.
My ward is improving his knowladge base
3 . . . 9 27 0 0
through interaction with professors.
4 The decipline in the Department/University. 16 21 0 0
The at here in the DepartmentUniversity i
5 e atmosphere in the DepartmentUniversity is 18 18 1 0
conductive for learning.
6 Depa:rtment/University 1s conductive for 2 12 ) 0
learning.
- I have gr.eat r.espe(.:t to the Sant Gadge Baba 24 12 0 0
Amravati University.
Sant Gadge Baba A ti University i f
3 ant Gadge Baba Amravati University is one o 1 21 4 0
the best Universities.
9 The university information is accessible to all. 12 23 0 0
10 and promotes learning experience of the 3 25 4 0
students.
11 design. 5 26 5 0
12 the area. 9 23 4 0
13 The University Employees are cooperative. 10 22 4 1
The changes introduced in the University in
14 - 11 23 2 0
recent years are progressive.
30
25
20 i
15 m Strongly
Agree
10
5 . M Agree
0 B b b i i i H b b b b i i i b D
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Student Feedbak MCA 2018

Q1. Please give the rating of your course on the followi Rating
1 2 3 4 S 16]7(8]19(10
Learning value(in terms of skills, concept,
1 knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
perspectives) 0 1 0 3 12]14]23|10] 0
2 Applicability/relevance to real life situation 0 0 1 2 16]/10[15]10f O
3 Depth of course content 0 1 0 2 [5]10]9|15] 0
4 Extent of coverage of course 1 0 0 5 |4113[11)11{ O
5 Extent of coverage of course 1 0 0 1 4 11411717 0
6 Extent of effort required by students 1 0 1 0 1 |3]19(17|11] 0
7 Overall rating 1 0 0 1 1 |2]11{15[13] O
Q2. The syllabus was Rating
1. Challenging 9
2. adequate 2
3. Indequate 0
4. Irrelevant 0
5. Needs Improvement 34
Q3. Your background for benifiting from the co| Rating
1. Challenging 13
2. adequate 12
3. Indequate 1
4. Irrelevant 3
5. Needs Improvement 15
Q4. How much of the syllabus was taught in clag Rating
1. 90 to 100% 0
2.75 to 90% 21
3.50to 75% 20
4. 40 to 50% 4
5. less than 40% 0
QSs. What is your opinion about the library hold| Rating
1. Excellent 35
2. adequate 7
3. inadequate 1
4. Poor 3
5. Very poor 0
Q6. Are you able to get the prescribed readings? Rating
1. Very good 8
2. good 29
3. average 8
4. Poor 1
5. Very poor 0




Q7. The internal evaluation system as it exists is| Rating
1. Very good 2
2. good 39
3. average 5
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q8. In your opinion, how much of the total weig| Rating
1. 100 % 5
2.75 % 36
3.50 % 3
4.25 % 2
Q9. is the internal assesment system conducive t{ Rating
1. Understanding the course 12
2. early discovery of difficulties 19
3. Interaction with the teacher 14
4. regular work 0
5. Contineous self assesment 1
The internal assesment system operated
Q10. (give percentage) Rating
1. Fairly in how many courses 67.85
2. unfairly in how many courses 40.33
When you meet students who have taken a
Q11. similar programme at other universities do | Rating
1. Inferior 2
2. Superior 6
3. equal 38
Q12. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship| Rating
1. Very good 20
2. good 23
3. average 2
4. Poor 1
5. Very poor 0
How do you rate the student-teacher
Q13. relationship in your department? Rating
1. Very good 34
2. good 11
3. satisfactory 1
4. Unsatisfactory 0
5. Very poor 0




How do you find the University's

Q14 administrative officers?
1. Very helpful 3
2. helpful 41
3. indifferent 0
4. Unhelpful 1
5. cumbersome 0

Q15 What is your rating on hostel facilities?
1. Very good 24
2. good 14
3. average 7
4. Poor 1
5. Very poor 0

Q16 How do you rate the health care facilities?
1. Very good 5
2. good 25
3. average 16
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Did you participate in any of the extra

Q17 curricular activities of the Department/
1. Often 19
2. rarely 10
3. sometimes 17
4. never 0
What is your opinion about outreach

Q18 activity of the Department?
1. Very good 11
2. good 30
3. average 3
4. Poor 2
5. Very poor 0
What was the attitude of teachers towards

Q19 extra curricular activities?
1. Co-operative 37
2. encouraging 8
3. Indifferent 1
Has your time in the university been

Q20. intellectually enriching ?
1. Yes 25
2. No 1
3. Marginally 4




After leaving the University how will you

Q21. talk about it?
1. proudly 46
2. disparangingly 0
Q22. Overall Rating of the Programme:
Very Very
Item good | Good | Avg | Poor | Poor
Academic Content 5 32 9 0 0
Fairness of evaluation 2 35 9 0 0
interaction with faculty 20 25 1 0 0
Interaction with administration 7 18 19 2 0
Library Facilities 28 11 5 2 0
Computer Facilities 10 23 12 1 0
Hostel Facilities 27 13 5 1 0
Recreational facilities 4 32 10 0 0
Extra-curicular activities 14 27 5 0 0
Sports facilities 10 23 11 1 1




Parent Feedbak MCA 2018

Strongly . Strongly
Sr. No. [Particulars Asree Agree | Disagree Disasree
Getting admission in the department/ University for
1 . . 18 28 0 0
my ward is a matter ofpride for me.
The admission process in the department/
2 . o e 18 27 1 0
University is fair and accurate.
My ward is improving his knowladge base through
3 . . . 16 30 0 0
interaction with professors.
4 The decipline in the Department/University. 7 38 1 0
The atmosphere in the DepartmentUniversity is
5 . . 20 24 1 0
conductive for learning.
There is a positive change in the
6 . - . . 12 34 0 0
Department/University is conductive for learning.
I have great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba
7 o . 35 11 0 0
Amravati University.
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is one of the
8 . . 22 21 0 0
best Universities.
9 The university information is accessible to all. 5 40 0 0
The curriculam of the course is well designed and
10 . . 5 41 1 0
promotes learning experience of the students.
11 Employability is given focus in the curriculum 6 34 7 0
12 The curriculam incorporates recent changes in the 4 39 3 0
13 The University Employees are cooperative. 13 33 0 0
The changes introduced 1n the University 1n recent
14 years are progressive. 5 38 1 0
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Alumni Feedbak MCA 2018

. Strongl . Strongl
Sr. No. Particulars gy Agree | Disagree . gy
Agree Disagree
I feel proude to be the student of Sant Gadge
1 R . 32 14 0 0
baba Amravati University Department.
The learning [ had in the University
2 . . 13 25 4 0
Department is useful in my career.
The developments in the University
3 . . 8 34 4 0
Department in recent years are appreciative.
The new courses introduced meet
4 . 10 32 5 0
contemporary requiremants.
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
5 o . S 14 28 4 0
Department in involving alumni in its
The alumni have role to play in academically
6 strengthening the University Department 6 33 6 0
further.
. The alumni have a role to play in financially 5 = . 0
strengthening the University Department.
Formating of Departmetn wise alumni
8 o . . . S 21 23 1 0
associations is a step in the right direction.
The Department administration should take
9 initiative to effeciently enroll and strengthen 19 27 0 0
the alumni associations.
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Student Feedback ME 2018

Q1. Please give the rating of your course on the Rating
following 1 2 3 4 5 16[7]|8{9]10
Learning value(in terms of skills, concept,
knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
1|perspectives) 0 0 0 0 0 10[(3]6[{0] 0
2| Applicability/relevance to real life situation 0 0 0 0 0 |3[(4]0(2]0
3|Depth of course content 0 0 0 0 1 10[{0]5[3] 0
4|Extent of coverage of course 0 0 0 0 0 10[(2]7{0] 0O
5|Extent of coverage of course 0 0 0 0 0 |1]12]1|5[0
6|Extent of effort required by students 0 0 0 0 1 10[{0]7[1] O
7|Overall rating 0 0 0 1 0 |0]1]7]|0fO
Q2. The syllabus was Rating
1. Challenging 0
2. adequate 9
3. Indequate 0
4. Irrelevant 0
5. Needs Improvement 0
Your background for benifiting from the
Q3. course was Rating
1. Challenging 5
2. adequate 3
3. Indequate 1
4. Irrelevant 0
5. Needs Improvement 0
How much of the syllabus was taught in
Q4. class Rating
1. 90 to 100% 0
2.75 to 90% 8
3.50to 75% 1
4. 40 to 50% 0
5. less than 40% 0
What is your opinion about the library
QS5. holdings for the course? Rating
1. Excellent 3
2. adequate 3
3. inadequate 0
4. Poor 3
5. Very poor 0
|Q6 |Are you able to get the prescribed readings?| Rating




1. Very good 0

2. good 4

3. average 5

4. Poor 0

5. Very poor 0
Q7. The internal evaluation system as it exists is| Rating

1. Very good 0

2. good 0

3. average 8

4. Poor 0

5. Very poor 1

In your opinion, how much of the total

weightage of course should the internal
Q8. assesment account for? Rating

1. 100 % 0

2.75 % 3

3.50 % 6

4.25 % 0

is the internal assesment system conducive
Q9. to Rating

1. Understanding the course 3

2. early discovery of difficulties 5

3. Interaction with the teacher 1

4. regular work 0

5. Contineous self assesment 0

The internal assesment system operated Rating
Q10. (give percentage)

1. Fairly in how many courses 50%

2. unfairly in how many courses 60%

When you meet students who have taken a

similar programme at other universities do | Rating
Q11. you feel?

1. Inferior 0

2. Superior 4

3. equal 5
Q12. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship| Rating

1. Very good 1

2. good 7

3. average 1

4. Poor 0




|5. Very poor 0
How do you rate the student-teacher
Q13. relationship in your department? Rating
1. Very good 0
2. good 8
3. satisfactory 1
4. Unsatisfactory 0
5. Very poor 0
How do you find the University's
014, administrative officers? Rating
1. Very helpful 3
2. helpful 5
3. indifferent 1
4. Unhelpful 0
5. cumbersome 0
Q15 What is your rating on hostel facilities? Rating
1. Very good 0
2. good 5
3. average 1
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q16 How do you rate the health care facilities? Rating
1. Very good 0
2. good 4
3. average 5
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Did you participate in any of the extra
curricular activities of the Department/
Q17 University? Rating
1. Often 0
2. rarely 6
3. sometimes 3
4. never 0
What is your opinion about outreach
Q18 activity of the Department? Rating
1. Very good 0
2. good 4
3. average 5
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0




What was the attitude of teachers towards

Q19 extra curricular activities? Rating
1. Co-operative 4
2. encouraging 5
3. Indifferent 0
Has your time in the university been

Q20. intellectually enriching ? Rating
1. Yes 9
2. No 0
3. Marginally 0
After leaving the University how will you

Q21. talk about it? Rating
1. proudly 9
2. disparangingly 0

Q22. Overall Rating of the Programme:

Very

Item Very good |[Good |AVG [Poor |Poor
Academic Content 3 6 0 0 0
Fairness of evaluation 3 6 0 0 0
interaction with faculty 4 5 0 0 0
Interaction with administration 4 5 0 0 0
Library Facilities 3 4 2 0 0
Computer Facilities 1 7 1 0 0
Hostel Facilities 2 5 0 0 0
Recreational facilities 1 5 3 0 0
Extra-curicular activities 2 4 3 0 0
Sports facilities 1 5 3 0 0




Parent Feedback ME 2018

1 1
Sr. No. Particulars Strongly Agree | Disagree St'rong ¥
Agree Disagree
Getting admission in the department/ University
1 . . 3 6 0 0
for my ward is a matter ofpride for me.
The admission process in the department/
2 o 5 4 0 0
University is fair and accurate.
My ward is improving his knowladge base through
3 . . . 2 7 0 0
interaction with professors.
4 The decipline in the Department/University. 3 6 0 0
The atmosphere in the DepartmentUniversity is
5 . . 9 0 0
conductive for learning.
6 There is a positive change in the 1 3 0 0
Department/University is conductive for learning.
I have great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba
7 e 1 8 0 0
Amravati University.
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is one of the
8 L 3 5 0 0
best Universities.
9 The university information is accessible to all. 3 6 0 0
The curriculam of the course is well designed and
10 . . 1 8 0 0
promotes learning experience of the students.
11 design. 1 5 3 0
12 area. 2 7 0 0
13 The University Employees are cooperative. 4 5 0 0
The changes introduced in the University in recent
14 years are progressive. 1 8 0 0
10
9
8
m Strongly
/ Agree
6
M Agree
5
4 B Disagree
3 -
2 m Strongly
1 - Disagree
O .
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Alumni Feedback ME 2018

Strongly . Strongly
Agree | Disagree .
Sr. No. Particulars Agree g 1548 Disagree
I feel proude to be the student of Sant Gadge baba 5 0 0
1 Amravati University Department.
The learning I had in the University Department is 4 0 0
2 useful in my career.
The developments in the University Department in » 0 0
3 recent years are appreciative.
The new courses introduced meet contemporary 3 0 0
4 requiremants.
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University Department 1 3 0
5 in involving alumni in its activities.
The alumni have role to play in academically 5 0 0
6 strengthening the University Department further.
The alumni have a role to play in financially » 3 0
7 strengthening the University Department.
Formating of Departmetn wise alumni associations 3 0 0
8 is a step in the right direction.
The Department administration should take initiative
to effeciently enroll and strengthen the alumni 4 0 0
9 associations.
8
7
6 M Strongly
Agree
5 g
W Agree
4 -
3 4 Disagree
2 -
W Strongly
1 - Disagree
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Student feedback M.Sc. (2018)

Q1. Please give the rating of your course on the following Rating
1 2 3 4 5 16]7]|8[9[{10
1|Learning value(in terms of skills, concept, knowledge, analytical ab 0 0 0 0 3 [1{4[6[0] 0
2| Applicability/relevance to real life situation 0 0 0 0 3 [2[{6[3]0] 0
3|Depth of course content 0 0 0 0 3 13]3]4[1{ 0
4|Extent of coverage of course 0 0 0 0 3 16[2[3]0] 0
5|Extent of coverage of course 0 0 0 0 0 13]2]6[3[0
6|Extent of effort required by students 0 0 0 0 1 [3[4[5]1] 0
7|Overall rating 0 0 0 0 0 |3]2]6[1{0
Q2. The syllabus was Rating
1. Challenging 4
2. adequate 8
3. Indequate 0
4. Irrelevant 0
5. Needs Improvement 3
Q3. Your background for benifiting from the course was Rating
1. Challenging 2
2. adequate 13
3. Indequate 0
4. Irrelevant 0
5. Needs Improvement 0
Q4. How much of the syllabus was taught in class Rating
1. 90 to 100% 0
2.75t0 90% 2
3.50to 75% 9
4. 40 to 50% 4
5. less than 40% 0
Q5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course?| Rating
1. Excellent 13




2. adequate 1
3. inadequate 1
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q6. Are you able to get the prescribed readings? Rating
1. Very good 4
2. good 7
3. average 4
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q7. The internal evaluation system as it exists is Rating
1. Very good 7
2. good 6
3. average 2
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
In your opinion, how much of the total weightage of course
Q8. should the internal assesment account for? Rating
1. 100 % 0
2.75 % 5
3.50 % 3
4.25 % 7
Q9. is the internal assesment system conducive to Rating
1. Understanding the course 4
2. early discovery of difficulties 3
3. Interaction with the teacher 6
4. regular work 1
5. Contineous self assesment 1
Q10. [The internal assesment system operated (give percentage) Rating
1. Fairly in how many courses 74.44%
2. unfairly in how many courses 25.55%




When you meet students who have taken a similar programme

Q11. |at other universities do you feel? Rating
1. Inferior 3
2. Superior 3
3. equal 9

How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in the

Q12. [university as a whole? Rating
1. Very good 6
2. good 5
3. average 4
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q13. [How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your Rating
1. Very good 9
2. good 4
3. satisfactory 2
4. Unsatisfactory 0
5. Very poor 0
Q 14." [How do you find the University's administrative officers? Rating
1. Very helpful 1
2. helpful 14
3. indifferent 0
4. Unhelpful 0
5. cumbersome 0
Q15 [What is your rating on hostel facilities? Rating
1. Very good 3
2. good 11
3. average 1

4. Poor

5. Very poor 0




Q16 |How do you rate the health care facilities? Rating
1. Very good
2. good 13
3. average 0
4. Poor 2
5. Very poor 0
Did you participate in any of the extra curricular activities of
Q17 [the Department/ University? Rating
1. Often 4
2. rarely 5
3. sometimes 6
4. never 0
What is your opinion about outreach activity of the
Q18 |Department? Rating
1. Very good 5
2. good 7
3. average 3
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
What was the attitude of teachers towards extra curricular
Q19 [activities? Rating
1. Co-operative 7
2. encouraging 6
3. Indifferent 0
Q20. [Has your time in the university been intellectually enriching ? | Rating
1. Yes 15
2. No 0
3. Marginally 0
Q21. [After leaving the University how will you talk about it? Rating
1. proudly 14




|2. disparangingly | 1 |

Q22. Overall Rating of the Programme:

Very Very

Item good | Good |Avg [Poor |Poor
Academic Content 8 4 3 0 0
Fairness of evaluation 10 11 3 0 0
interaction with faculty 7 7 1 0 0
Interaction with administration 2 8 2 0 0
Library Facilities 13 1 1 0 0
Computer Facilities 7 6 1 1 0
Hostel Facilities 5 8 2 0 0
Recreational facilities 1 9 5 0 0
Extra-curicular activities 6 7 2 0 0
Sports facilities 0 12 2 1 0




Parents feedback M.Sc. (2018)

Sr. No. Particulars Strongly Agree Disagree Stl"ongly
Agree Disagree
1 Getting admission in the department/ University 12 3 0 0
for my ward is a matter ofpride for me.
The admission process in the department/
2 . e o 6 9 0 0
University is fair and accurate.
3 My ward is improving his knowladge base 5 10 0 0
through interaction with professors.
4 The decipline in the Department/University. 8 6 0 0
The atmosphere in the DepartmentUniversity is
5 . . 8 7 0 0
conductive for learning.
There is a positive change in the
6 Department/University is conductive for 6 ? 0 0
Ih t t to the Sant Gadge Bab
7 ave great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba 1 4 0 0
Amravati University.
3 Sant Gadge.Bab'fi Amravati University is one of 5 10 0 0
the best Universities.
9 The university information is accessible to all. 7 8 0 0
T'he curriculam of the course 1s well designed
10 and promotes learning experience of the students. 4 11 0 0
11 design. 3 12 0 0
12 the area. 2 13 0 0
13 The University Employees are cooperative. 7 8 0 0
The changes introduced in the University in
14 recent . 7 8 0 0
years are progressive.
14
12
10 B Strongly
Agree
8 I I EA
gree
6
Disagree
4
B Strongly
2 Disagree
0 .
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14




Alumni Feedback M.Sc. 2018

Sr. No. Particulars Strongly Agree | Disagree St.rongly
Agree Disagree
I feel proude to be the student of Sant Gadge baba
1 e 12 3 0 0
Amravati University Department.
2 The learning I had in the University Department is 9 6 0 0
useful in my career.
The developments in the University Department in
3 recent years are appreciative. 2 13 0 0
4 The new courses introduced meet contemporary 6 9 0 0
requiremants.
5 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University Department 9 6 0 0
in involving alumni in its activities.
The alumni have role to play in academically
6 . L 6 9 0 0
strengthening the University Department further.
The alumni have a role to play in financially
7 strengthening the University Department. 4 n 0 0
Formating of Departmetn wise alumni associations
8 . . . L 8 7 0 0
is a step in the right direction.
The Department administration should take
9 initiative to effeciently enroll and strengthen the 9 6 0 0
alumni associations.
14
12
10 - B Strongly
Agree
8 B Agree
6 .
Disagree
4 .
B Strongly
2 Disagree
0 .




students Feedback PGDCS 2017

Q1. Please give the rating of your course on the foll{ Rating
1 2 3 4 516]7| 89|10
Learning value(in terms of skills, concept,
1|knowledge, analytical abilities, or 0 0 0 0 1111 1{ 80 O
2|situation 0 0 0 0 112]8|2|0[ O
3|Depth of course content 0 0 0 0 0]9]3[1{0] O
4|Extent of coverage of course 0 0 0 0 03|18 1|1 O
5|Extent of coverage of course 0 1 0 0 81 112] 110 O
6|Extent of effort required by students 1 0 0 0 2|17]3|0[0f O
7|Overall rating 0 0 0 1 112]19(0{0] O
Q2. The syllabus was Rating
1. Challenging 3
2. adequate 2
3. Indequate 3
4. Irrelevant 0
5. Needs Improvement 11
Q3. Your background for benifiting from the]Rating
1. Challenging 13
2. adequate 2
3. Indequate 2
4. Irrelevant 1
5. Needs Improvement 0
Q4. How much of the syllabus was taught in {Rating
1. 90 to 100% 0
2.75 to 90% 10
3.50to 75% 9
4. 40 to 50% 0
5. less than 40% 0
Qs. What is your opinion about the library hRating
1. Excellent 1
2. adequate 5
3. inadequate 10
4. Poor 4
5. Very poor 0
Qeé. Are you able to get the prescribed readin|Rating
1. Very good 0
2. good 13
3. average 2
4. Poor 4




|5. Very poor | 0|

Q7. The internal evaluation system as it exist{Rating

1. Very good 0

2. good 12

3. average

4. Poor

=1 =l

5. Very poor

Qs. In your opinion, how much of the total w|Rating

1. 100 % 1

2.75 % 14

3.50 % 3

4.25 % 1

Q9. is the internal assesment system conduciyRating

1. Understanding the course 1

2. early discovery of difficulties

3. Interaction with the teacher

4. regular work

N2 k=1 i*~ 1 k=] =

5. Contineous self assesment

Q10. The internal assesment system operated (Rating

(=]

1. Fairly in how many courses

2. unfairly in how many courses 0

Q11. When you meet students who have taken a sinjRating

1. Inferior 3

2. Superior 11

3. equal 5

Q12. How do you rate the student-teacher relations|Rating

1. Very good

2. good 1

4. Poor

2
1
3. average 4
0
2

5. Very poor

Q13. How do you rate the student-teacher relajRating

1. Very good

2. good 1

4. Unsatisfactory

1
1
3. satisfactory 3
4
0

5. Very poor

Q14” How do you find the University's administrative officers?

1. Very helpful | 0|




2. helpful 17
3. indifferent 2
4. Unhelpful 0
5. cumbersome 0
Q15 What is your rating on hostel facilities?
1. Very good 7
2. good 4
3. average 5
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q16 How do you rate the health care facilities?
1. Very good 10
2. good 4
3. average 3
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q17 Did you participate in any of the extra curricular activities of the Department/ University?
1. Often 8
2. rarely 4
3. sometimes 4
4. never 0
Q18 What is your opinion about outreach activity of the Department?
1. Very good 1
2. good 3
3. average 11
4. Poor 2
5. Very poor 0
Q19 What was the attitude of teachers towards extra curricular activities?
1. Co-operative 4
2. encouraging 5
3. Indifferent 6
Q20. Has your time in the university been intellectually enriching ?
1. Yes 4
2. No 0
3. Marginally 1
Q21. After leaving the University how will you talk about it?

1. proudly 15

2. disparangingly 0




Very
Q22. Overall Rating of the Programme: Poor

Item Very good |Good |[AVG |Poor

Academic Content

Fairness of evaluation 13

interaction with faculty 12

Interaction with administration

Library Facilities

Computer Facilities

Hostel Facilities

Recreational facilities

=1 =l =l =l =l =l ==l =]l =

Extra-curicular activities

— =R |—=|o]ln|Wn]|—]N]|W

Wl n|W|lWw]lWw|N]|—]|OD]|oo
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Sports facilities

14
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10 H Very good

H Good

AVG
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Parent Feedback PGDCS 2017

Sr. No. Particulars Strongly Agree | Disagree St.rongly
Agree Disagree
Getting admission in the department/ University for
1 . . 3 15 0 0
my ward is a matter ofpride for me.
The admission process in the department/ University
2 o 5 4 0 0
is fair and accurate.
My ward is improving his knowladge base through
3 . . . 0 8 1 0
interaction with professors.
4 The decipline in the Department/University. 6 5 6 0
The atmosphere in the DepartmentUniversity is
5 . . 11 5 0 0
conductive for learning.
6 There is a positive change in the 3 3 5 0
Department/University is conductive for learning.
7 I have gr.eat r‘espe(.:t to the Sant Gadge Baba B 6 0 0
Amravati University.
3 Sant Ga.dge I‘Se‘lba Amravati University is one of the 13 4 1 0
best Universities.
9 The university information is accessible to all. 5 5 6 0
The curriculam of the course is well designed and
10 . . 3 8 6 0
promotes learning experience of the students.
11 design. 2 5 10 0
12 area. 8 2 0 0
13 The University Employees are cooperative. 7 7 3 0
The changes introduced in the University in recent
14 . 6 10 0 0
years are progressive.
16
14
12 H Strongly
A
10 gree
M Agree
8
6 — Disagree
4 4 - -
H Strongly
2 A Disagree
0 -
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Alumni Feedback PGDCS 2017

Strongly Strongly
Sr. No. [Particulars Agree |Agree Disagree |Disagree
I feel proude to be the student of Sant Gadge baba
1JAmravati University Department. 16 1 0 0
The learning I had in the University Department is
2Juseful in my career. 14 2 1 0
The developments in the University Department in
3|recent years are appreciative. 0 15 2 0
The new courses introduced meet contemporary
4Jrequiremants. 13 4 0 0
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University Department
5]in involving alumni in its activities. 4 13 0 0
The alumni have role to play in academically
6]strengthening the University Department further. 12 5 0 0
The alumni have a role to play in financially
7|strengthening the University Department. 3 14 0 0
Formating of Departmetn wise alumni associations
8|is a step in the right direction. 4 12 1 0
The Department administration should take
initiative to effeciently enroll and strengthen the
9Jalumni associations. 10 6 0 0
18
16
14 1 | Strongly
12 Agree
10 A H Agree
8 -
Disagree
6 - 1528
4 7 m Strongly
2 Disagree
O 1 T T T T T T T T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9




Student Feedback PGDCS 2018

Q1. Please give the rating of your course on the follow Rating
1 2 3 4 5 16]7]|8[9[{10
knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
1|perspectives) 0 0 0 1 0 [1[2[2]8] 1
2| Applicability/relevance to real life situation 0 0 0 2 0 |2]1]|6|4
3|Depth of course content 0 0 0 1 0 [3[2[5]2] 2
4|Extent of coverage of course 0 0 0 1 0 |3]3]6[1f1
5|Extent of coverage of course 0 0 0 3 1 [0f2f1|3] 5
6|Extent of effort required by students 0 0 0 1 1 |1]1]4[5]2
7|Overall rating 0 0 0 1 1 [1[1]{6]4] 1
Q2. The syllabus was Rating
1. Challenging 7
2. adequate 11
3. Indequate 0
4. Irrelevant 0
5. Needs Improvement 2
Q3. Your background for benifiting from the coy Rating
1. Challenging 4
2. adequate 13
3. Indequate 1
4. Irrelevant 0
5. Needs Improvement 1
Q4. How much of the syllabus was taught in clasy Rating
1. 90 to 100% 0
2.75 to 90% 11
3.50to 75% 6
4. 40 to 50% 3
5. less than 40% 0
QS. What is your opinion about the library holdi] Rating
1. Excellent 17
2. adequate 2
3. inadequate 1
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q6. Are you able to get the prescribed readings?| Rating
1. Very good 3
2. good 17
3. average 0
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0




Q7. The internal evaluation system as it exists is | Rating
1. Very good 1
2. good 16
3. average 3
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
In your opinion, how much of the total
Q8. weightage of course should the internal Rating
1. 100 % 1
2.75 % 17
3.50 % 2
4.25 % 0
Q9. is the internal assesment system conducive tq Rating
1. Understanding the course 5
2. early discovery of difficulties 2
3. Interaction with the teacher 3
4. regular work 8
5. Contineous self assesment 2
Q10. [The internal assesment system operated (giv¢ Rating
1. Fairly in how many courses 63%
2. unfairly in how many courses 30%
similar programme at other universities do
Q11. [you feel? Rating
1. Inferior 3
2. Superior 10
3. equal 7
How do you rate the student-teacher
Q12. [relationship in the university as a whole? Rating
1. Very good 5
2. good 9
3. average 6
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
Q13. [How do you rate the student-teacher relation Rating
1. Very good 7
2. good 8
3. satisfactory 4
4. Unsatisfactory 0
5. Very poor 0




Q 14." [How do you find the University's administra| Rating
1. Very helpful 3
2. helpful 14
3. indifferent 4
4. Unhelpful 0
5. cumbersome 0
Q15 What is your rating on hostel facilities? Rating
1. Very good 3
2. good 9
3. average 5
4. Poor 1
5. Very poor 0
Q16 How do you rate the health care facilities? Rating
1. Very good 4
2. good 12
3. average 3
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
curricular activities of the Department/
Q17 University? Rating
1. Often 2
2. rarely 8
3. sometimes 9
4. never 1
Q18 What is your opinion about outreach activity Rating
1. Very good 2
2. good 15
3. average 2
4. Poor 0
5. Very poor 0
What was the attitude of teachers towards
Q19 extra curricular activities? Rating
1. Co-operative 9
2. encouraging 11
3. Indifferent 0
Q20. [Has your time in the university been intellec{ Rating
1. Yes 12
2. No 1
3. Marginally 1
|QZl. |After leaving the University how will you tall Rating




1. proudly 19
2. disparangingly 1
Q22. Overall Rating of the Programme:
Very
Item Very good [Good |AVG |Poor (Poor
Academic Content 7 9 3 0 0
Fairness of evaluation 2 12 4 0 0
interaction with faculty 5 11 2 1 0
Interaction with administration 11 4 2 0
Library Facilities 13 7 0 0 0
Computer Facilities 9 10 1 0 0
Hostel Facilities 7 6 5 1 0
Recreational facilities 3 12 4 0 0
Extra-curicular activities 5 13 1 0
Sports facilities 4 11 5 0 0
14
12
10 H Very good
s U
2 : | . EGood
2 . |
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EEELEE8 88853
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Parent Feedback PGDCS 2018

Sr. No. Particulars Strongly Agree | Disagree St.rongly
Agree Disagree
Getting admission in the department/ University for my
1 . . 1 18 0 0
ward is a matter ofpride for me.
Th — T —
’ .e admission process in the department/ University is 7 13 0 0
fair and accurate.
My ward is improving his knowladge base through
3 . . . 4 15 0 0
interaction with professors.
4 The decipline in the Department/University. 5 11 1 0
The atmosphere in the DepartmentUniversity is
5 . . 4 15 0 0
conductive for learning.
6 There is a positive change in the » 15 ’ 0
Department/University is conductive for learning.
I'h t t to the Sant Gadge Baba A ti
7 ave great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba Amravati 9 10 0 0
University.
3 Sant Ga.dge I‘Se‘lba Amravati University is one of the 10 9 0 0
best Universities.
9 The university information is accessible to all. 8 12 0 0
The curriculam of the course is well designed and
10 . . 2 17 0 0
promotes learning experience of the students.
11 Employability is given focus in the curriculum design. 2 12 3 0
12 The curriculam incorporates recent changes in the area. 2 11 2 2
13 The University Employees are cooperative. 5 12 1 1
The changes introduced in the University in recent
14 years are progressive. 8 ? 1 0
20
18
16 |
B Strongly
14 Agree
12 B Agree
10
8 Disagree
6
4 M Strongly
) Disagree
O -
1 23 456 7 8 91011121314




Alumni Feedback PGDCS 2018

1 1
Sr. No. Particulars Strongly Agree |Disagree St.rong ¥
Agree Disagree
I feel proude to be the student of Sant Gadge baba
1 e 11 10 0 0
Amravati University Department.
The learning I had in the University Department i
) ¢ learning I had in the University Department is 9 1 0 0
useful in my career.
3 The developments in the University Department in 4 14 0 1
recent years are appreciative.
Th introduced t t
4 e new courses introduced meet contemporary 5 14 0 0
requiremants.
5 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University Department 7 3 0 0
in involving alumni in its activities.
6 The alumni have role to play in academically 6 12 0 0
strengthening the University Department further.
The alumni have a role to play in financially
7 . o 4 11 3 0
strengthening the University Department.
Formating of Departmetn wise alumni associations
8 . . . L 5 14 0 0
is a step in the right direction.
The Department administration should take
9 initiative to effeciently enroll and strengthen the 5 13 0 1
alumni associations.
16
14
12 H Strongly
A
10 - gree
M Agree
8 -
6 - Disagree
4 .
m Strongly
2 Disagree
O = T T T T T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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Feedback of Students MCA 2020

Overall rating of the programme:

Item Very goo|Good AveragdPoor |Very poor
1. Academic content 19 33 16 1 0
2. Fairness of evaluation 12 37 19 1 0
3. Interaction with faculty 28 30 11 1 0
4. Interaction with administration 21 31 15 1 0
5. Library facilities 41 21 4 0 0
6. Computer facilities 29 25 6 5 2
7. Hostel facilities 20 27 8 3 0
8. Recreational facilities 10 28 25 1 1
9. Extra curricular activities 20 32 9 5 2
10. Sports facilities 15 28 0 5 9

m Very good
H Good

Average
W Poor

M Very poor




Feedback of Parents MCA 2020

Sr. No. Particulars Strongly Agree| Disagree St.rongly
Agree Disagree
D T -
1 epartment{Umversuy or many ward is a 17 49 3 0
matter of pride for me
The admission process in the
2 Department/University ia fair and accurate 24 42 3 0
M is i ing his knowl
3 y wa.rq is improving his know edge base 18 41 9 0
through interaction with professors
4 The discipline in the 25 27 7 0
Department/University i ductive f
5 epartment/University is conductive for 3 47 3 0
learning.
of my ward after joining the
6 Department/University. 12 43 S 0
I have great respect to the Sant Gadage
7 Baba Amravati University. 38 18 2 0
Sant Gadage Baba Amravati University is
8 one of the best Universities. 38 A 3 3
9 The University information is accessible to 18 34 3 0
10 designed and promotes learning experience 9 38 14 1
of the students.
1 Employability %s given focus in the 6 45 14 1
curriculum design.
B The curri.culum incorporates recent 10 43 6 1
changes in the area.
13  |The University Employees are cooperative. 27 43 7 1
The changes introduced in the University
14 in recent years are progressive. ? 48 2 0
60
50
M Strongly
40 Agree
W Agree
30
20 | Disagree
10 - n W Strongly
Disagree
0 -
123456 7 8 91011121314




